

JinkoSolar Reacts to Unusual Market Activity in its Stock

October 4, 2012

SHANGHAI, Oct. 4, 2012 /PRNewswire-FirstCall/ -- JinkoSolar Holding Co., Ltd. ("JinkoSolar" or the "Company") (NYSE: JKS), a leading global solar power product manufacturer, released the following statement today.

In view of the unusual market activity in the company's stock, the New York Stock Exchange has contacted the company in accordance with its usual practice. The Company stated that its policy is not to comment on unusual market activity.

About JinkoSolar

JinkoSolar Holding Co., Ltd. (NYSE: JKS) is a leading solar power product manufacturer with production operations in Jiangxi and Zhejiang Provinces in China and sales and marketing offices in Shanghai, China; Munich, Germany; Bologna, Italy; Montpellier, France; Zug, Switzerland; San Francisco, U.S.; Queensland, Australia; Ontario, Canada and Singapore.

JinkoSolar has built a vertically integrated solar product value chain with an integrated annual capacity of approximately 1.2GW each for silicon wafers, solar cells and solar modules as of June 30, 2012. JinkoSolar distributes its photovoltaic products to a diversified customer base in the global PV market, including in Germany, Italy, Belgium, Spain, the United States, France, Eastern Europe, China and other countries and regions.

For investor and media inquiries, please contact:

In China:

Sebastian Liu JinkoSolar Holding Co., Ltd. Tel: +86 21 6061 1792 Email: ir@iinkosolar.com

Christian Arnell Christensen

Tel: +86 10 5826 4939

Email: carnell@christensenIR.com

In the U.S.:

Jeff Bloker Christensen

Tel: +1 480 614 3003

Email: ibloker@christensenIR.com

SOURCE JinkoSolar Holding Co., Ltd.